SmartReader 4
Five-Channel Pressure, Temperature and Relative Humidity Data Logger
PROVEN DATA LOGGING SOLUTIONS
Product Speciications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item   Cat#:
SR-004-32K  01-0027
ACR Systems Inc

The SmartReader 4 data logger records pressure, temperature and relative humidity. Use it to monitor and
troubleshoot pneumatic systems. With a variety of pressure sensors available, you can tailor the logger to suit
your needs. As an added bonus, the SmartReader 4 can tailor the logger to suit your needs. As an added
bonus, the SmartReader 4 can also monitor temperature and relative humidity. All probes and sensors are
sold separately.
SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS
Internal Temperature Sensor
Type:                                NTC Thermistor - 10,000 Ohm @ 25°C (77°F)
Range:                             -40°C to 70°C (-40°F to 158°F)
Accuracy:                         ±0.2°C over the range of 0°C to 70°C (± 0.3°F over the range of 32°F to 158°F)
Resolution:                       0.4°C (0.7°F) @ 25°C; better than 1°C (1.8°F) between -25°C and 70°C
                                        (-13°F and 158°F); better than 2.0°C (3.6°F) between -40°C and -25°C
                                        (-40°F and -13°F)
Pressure Sensors Range     Resolution   Cat#
PM-005-G  0 to 5 psi (30 kPa) Gauge  0.03 psi (0.21 kPa)  01-0045
PM-030-A  0 to 30 psi (200 Kpa) Absolute  0.15 psi (1.0 kPa)  01-0046
PM-030-G  0 to 30 psi (200 kPa) Gauge  0.15 psi (1.0 kPa)  01-0047
PM-100-A  0 to 100 psi (700 kPa) Absolute 0.5 psi (3.5 kPa)  01-0048
PM-100-G  0 to 100 psi (700 kPa) Gauge  0.5 psi (3.5 kPa)  01-0049
PM-150-G  0 to 150 psi (1000 kPa) Gauge  0.5 psi (3.5 kPa)  01-0086
Calibrated Accuracy ±0.5% of full scale @ 25°C (77°F)
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Size:                               107mm x 74mm x 22mm (4.2” x 2.9” x 0.9”)
Weight: 110 g (3.75 oz)